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J tI2022-2025 li,tal 9i1 t5 ) .l
.1't'adpiri'folal {)37 1 l .l

I128

0

l.r(,3(;rntl.] Totrl 1571 J56224J22 t4{28 2t70

d)Lr /
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2024-25te -rod *S/sgdr&.Jceocd io4proF 6r&dJ.9rrrd sbdrlg 8sn--ior 4de edd

eriblsJDedd {Jrmr g9:slci) iloed 4r1.9c6o-d)d
utJrdo?i5rfid

e$d *:

Bagalkot 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ballari 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belagavi 476 0 5 3 0 8 468 0

Bengaluru Rural l2 0 0 0 0 0 t2 0

Bengaluru Urban I 0 0 0 0 0 I 0

Bidar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chamaraj anagar 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Chikkaballapur 53 0 0 0 0 0 53 0

Chikkamagaluru 602 0 t2 I 0 l3 589 0

Chitradurga 54 0 3 0 0 3 5l 0

DakshinaKannada 76 0 9 i 0 t0 66 0

Davanagere 134 0 3 I 0 4 130 0

Dharwad t75 0 I 0 0 I 174 0

Gadag 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0

Hassan 303 0 3 I 0 4 299 0

Haveri 272 0 3 1 0 4 268 0

Kalaburagr I 0 0 0 0 0 I 0

Kodagu 7l 0 12 0 0 t2 59 0

Kolar 4 0 0 0 () 0 4 0

Koppal 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Mandya l0 0 I 0 0 I 9 0

Mysuru 9 0 1 Z 2 ll lll 0

Raichur I 0 0 0 0 0 l 0

Ramanagara 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0

Shivamogga 457 0 8 I 0 9 448 0

Tumakuru 23 0 2 0 0 2 21 0

Udupi 69 0 5 0 0 5 64 0

UttaraKamada 288 0 20 0 0 20 268 0

Vijayanagara I 0 0 0 0 0 I 0

Vijayapura 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32t 8 0 9l ll 2 104 3l l4 0

q)(

I(,L-i 
I

I
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m1g-20

:Fa4--- qEff;--

ocd 202&24f;,,r 6od a>d^rsd,&,cd#6le,.rrc*E$dred !:radd zn, ooo *r** fft
e$d

Mandya 20?2-2A23

rpr{rr ({id., &-sr..l
10

0.12

?0'22-2,.23rol6l 19 0.20

Maodya 2t23-2024

p'le(dnd&$Fe?)
a2 2

0.05

242.}2024 Totel 2 0.05
Mandya Total 37 0.42
Mysuru 2419-2020 ic4rGF; A 0.05

Mysuru 201$.2020

qr$A (Sdd aSDFa)

a2 24
0.30

2019-2020 Total 29 0.3s

Mpuru 2020-2021

?Fda (sdd adDrte)

20
202&2021 Total 20 0.25

Mysuru 2021-2022 Ec*Mar-J '12 0.12

75Mysuru 2021-2022

rJiltdr (w eib.fr)
0.82

E7 0.95mU-m2.Totel
41 0.41My$]ru 2A22-2423

2.14
20'22-2423

?Frl&(WS.bm)
228Mysuru
269 2.*m2.-?f]iZgTolal

0.03t3*FGF-n 1m23-2024Myzuru

0.04
3

@na(*lteeFrd)
2023-?024Mysuru

0.074202}2021Totat
4.16409Mywru Total

0.03
4

t?n* (&Xo' esDet!)

-t2A22-2A23Raichur
0.fi}42A22-2O2? Total

0.59
24

A; ri (*it l)*;ra)
d22023-2024Raichur

0.s9212O2}2O24fo|€.l
0.6228Raichur Total
0.011nc4!a.nm21-2022

0.01ffi-(Faaaao)
!r22021-2022

o.o2L?3,21-2V22Tolal
0.056tc4a6in2022-m23
0.07

6

pilar (4dtf

2022-2023 at21220?2.-2021lotal
0.04

1

silrite)q'irt : (

2023-2024Ramanagara
drs, 9

I

I

0.251

I

I
I

I

I

I

I

I
I
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41$20 ocd 20292,1* ri9 ;s+^93*,sd.5os !6&to€!Dii ii.fi?d iidrnd iJlG r$"J s$@d6 ds.-ei:'J 
i'alo

Udupi 2022-2f23
rFrfrf ttsrF esfc6)

t:2 0.03

?f.22-2O23fotai I 0.07
Udupi 2023-2t'24 4.21

Udupi 20?3-2424

ql;fi& t4s,,, &:s.o)
31

U.bJ

202}2A24Totat 44 0.84

Udrrpi Total 59 0.97
liifir? ({S $ab!F.?)

6
0.06

UttaraKannada 2019-2024
6 0.62019-2020 Totel

6
0.07

UftaraKannada 2020.2021

FtB (+Ir &aiDit!)

0.07I202&2021 Total
0,43382C21-2022 ic{ptJr-nUttaraKannada

0.31
rt'rt l ($not CSFrd')

?r,2, 282A21-2022UttaraKannada
0.73662021-2022rotal
0.37i.&'!i-s 372022-2423UttaraKanoada

0,76
Frtr; (85.r aeel.)

76UttiaraKannada ?022-2023
113 1.13?O22-2023 Totat

0.35&*;r.i-o 212023-2024UttaraKannada
{-..1rr (4iEF e.$tFtt)

38
0.64

UtlaraKannada 2023-2024

59 0.9s2O2$2O24rolat

Ut{ara Kannada Totat 250
Z.YO

Viiayanagara 201$2020

tD.lri (W &SFra)

82 1
0.01

2019-2020 TotEl 1 0.01

Vijayanagara 2421-2022 4

2O21-20221otai

?rnilil (td.r i,*iFn)

4 0.04
Vi,ayanagara 2022-2023 i:*pci-n 1 0.01

MjayanagEra 2022.2023
e.YEft ({So. AdsFa)

7
0.47

n2?-2O23I otel I c.08

Vr.iayanagara 2023-2024
lErat ({dot osF".?)

i2 a 0.05

2023-2024 Totai I
2 0.05

VrFyanqar. ToLl 15 0.18
Grand Totai 876d 102.48

a)aj 5
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2019-20 O.tr 202324St 5;9d .sdirg5,e.cr;cd :E &r,!r{rE\i *dfi?ll Ci$rld rDC ndJn rri,Jods ecri_no:

ChikkaT?galuru 2020-2021
1 0.01

202G2021
3*-i.s)$,rrlE: ({dot

-a 9 0.11

20tu2021 Totat 10 0.12
Chlkksmag€luru 202!-2022 8i*acei+ 4 0.05

Chikkamqgsluru 2021-?f,22
Frilt (Si.il oab@

40 0.49

2421-20?2.roht u 0.5,1
Chikkamagaluru 2022-2023 if{r$F-n 13 0.13

Chikkamagaluru 2022-2023

rrDt i (d$d aa*ra)-
82 92

0.94

2022-2023role.l 105 1.06
Chikkamagaluru 2023-2024 14 0.18

Chikkamagaluru 2023.2024

zFJtr(4Firt}.sd
16

029

2O23-2024fotal 30 0.17

Chikkam4aluru Total 217
2.48

Chitladuga 2021-2022
lDtt r {+i(F SiLrF6)

d2 0.c7

2421-?0,22Total 0.07
ChitraduBa 2022-2023 icdFei-'i 2 0.03

Chilradurga 2022-2023

lpt$rr ({akr $ttF e)

12
0.11

N22-2073 Total 15 0.14

Chitradurga 202}2024

?Ffi* (4S(' odDri!)
62 4

0.04

202}2O24 Total 4 0.04
Chihadurga Total 24 0.25
0akshimf\snnada 2019-2020 4 0.04

DakshinaKannada m19-2020
lrlIltr {*dof &ElEr!:)

q1 2
0.02

6201$2020 Total 0.06

OakshinaKannads 2020-2021 to*Ef5a-i 2 0.03

DakshinaKannada 2024-2421

LDfl* ({dcr &isF q
2

0.02

2O2G2!,21 Tolal 5 0.05
DakshioaKannada 2021-2022 :iceiai{ 10 0.10

2421-2022

qDrt r (4dt, ilsll!?)
1

0.01
OakshinaKannada

11 0.t12921-2i211Total
OakshinaKannade 2022-2023 l€{Ff?s-n IU 0.21

OakshinaKannada

?lDrlrr (SdS Ae!f.a)
rt2 15202?-2023

d{r 9

I

0.131

I
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I

I

I

I

I
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201$20ocd20z&24drEgJ${/es-j.r^!c}cd5ns,r"c,rcr$in9fi86;dd?.D.\6de$E'riE*t,i.Dg)

0.3rtTotal
0.1814202}m24DakshinaKannada

0.18I
a€sn, &:tirl:)

2023-2024DakshinaKannada
0.35232O2l2O24Tolat

80
EGhinaxannada
Total

1
0.01

qFntr (#f iir.r.)
202U2021Davanagar€

0.0112O2O-?o21 Tatal
0.31252021-2022Davanagere

0.21
19-z

(e.*r a*rm1
2021-2022Davanagere

0.51112A21Q022fotal
111 1.1 12022-2023Davanagere

36'r
3.53

2022-2023

q:i.l* (4*, $sftr)
Davanagere

472 4.U
8 0.15Davanagere 202*2024

IJ
4.42

2023-2024

?Pa* (+d5. as:fs)
Davanagere

31 0.57m2}2024lotal
548 5.73Davanagsrs Total

0.02Dharwad 2019-2020 {c*rf!a-i 1

2019-20?0

qinti (*d(r nJsr.?)
23

0.29
Dharwad

242019-2020 Total 0.3't

Dharwad 2020-2021

A-iil& {*io. 5nrftt)
20

0.23

202G2O21 Tolal 20 0.23

Dharwad 2021.2A22

Fre (*id a*rr|;)
!2 34

0.38

2021-2OZZ I otat u n?q

Dharrvad 2022-2423

9Jr,'4: [+rv\J' .'4.. r'

,z 115
1 .28

2O22-2023Totat 115 1.28

Dharwad ?423-2024
A:rt : (*airr. i:si.r)

{2 253 529

202}2A24 Total 253 5.29
Dhenlrad Tolal 416 7.50
Gadag 2019-2020 ncdpa!r-n 7 0.10

Gadag 2019-2A20
cDrl* (*dt' nslfra!

t2 14
018

m19-2020 Total 0.28

I

o grl
I

I

I

I

II

I

t-. ,2 i -:t'!')- \
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zor*zo *o eoz$,2#Je E-g.J r$s^r*,*Jf -**ffdsficrr *6rld r.rr, rd:iJ cib'Ddd affft

Gadag
il:rlrr

-z 5
2022-2O23 Totat 5 0.06Total

26 0.34Hassan 2019-m20
0.04

Hassan m19-20m
qIr,"dr (€;rd'

9 0.10
2019-2020 Totat 11 0.14Hassan 2A2*2021 6 0.07

Hassan 2020-2021
1lda (Sis' aasF !)-

11 0.13

202O-2O21 Tobrt 17 0.20
Hassan 2021-2022 i.43ain 18 0.20

Hassan 2!.21-2022

qDfi& (ed.,. i.tDft.o]

16 0.20

2O21-?lJ,22fo|c,t v 0.11
Hassen 2A22-2023 trqhfaF-. 53 0.5s

Hassan m22-2023
TJIlri ({dtr n&F$)

206 2.Of

2O22-823To|e,t 259 2.s9
Hassan 2m3-2024 13 0.34

Hassan 2023-2424

rEI*(W&-Dr-r6,
29

0.57

202 2024 Tote,t 42 0.90
Hassan Total 36i:) 1.2:i
Haveri 2A19-2A20 ,cQer!i-n 3 0.04

Haveri 2019-2020

prr* (4dr &orrn)
86

0.96

20i92020 Total ES 1.00
Haveri m20-2021 nc&tcarn 2 0.a2

Haven 2020-2021

Qada (S('. 0$-.Ft")

55
0.60

2U2O-2O21Tatal 57 0.62
Havefl 18 0.202421-2022

Havari 202't-2022
+id* (*dd &.3D;r!)

?n 578
6,65

596 6.842421-20?2 Totat
Heveri 2022-2023 15 0.15

Haveri 2022-2023
{b,E: (C*tf e.lt:Fre)

-a 2169
21.24

fr22-2023lota! 218/. 21.39
:ic4r.EF-o 6 0.13Haveri 2023-2024

F;rr& (46d o.bf?!)
?t2 163

3.20
Haveri 2423-2424

drr g
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2Ot$20 Oc6 202324& so6 s*r.r33.,lnc0F6 E)Si.t+Ia6
&,no

,.r.t?-:+5

*i3.1? 66irte3 l'}l ws tf,totdd as-m6r

3.33tsTotal
33.19309sHaveri Tolel

006E:{:ri-n2019-?A20Kodagu

0.05a:EGirfsrEl)
m19-2024Kodagu

'10201$2020 Totral
0.0222A2G2021Kodagu

0.01
1

i-in&
*2

(+i.],.1dr."!o)

2A2A-2021Kodagu
0.0332020-2021 Total
0.01Irt4c€i-)NU-2A22Kodagu
0.011?J.21-?IJ,22Iotat
0.0662022-2023Kodagu

0.06@@:.loussrel
2022-2023Kodagu

0^1 112?3,22-2Q23rotal
0.074r.€rGi-n2023-2024Kodagu

0.17
10

ffie({$d&sF!)
Kodagu 202v2024

0.2414N23-2024 Tolal
0.50rl0Kodagu Tot8l

2 0.02r,.*c$r-c:2021-2022Kolar
0.022021-2022 Total

2 0.02Kolar Total

0.03
2A2s2021

pifi* (adior a&F !)
4Koppal
4 0.032O2A-2V21 Tot3.l

1
0.01

Koppal 2021-2022

qriflr! (+Lf C$rsl
52

2021-2022Total 0.01

Koppal 2422-2423

zJiid*(60.rs'fn)
bl, n

2422-2023Total ?_

KoFal 20232024
Q:n3! (*r:aF i*er})

x2 1
0.04

2O23-2021 fotal 1 0.04
Koppal Total I 0.10

?o19-2020Mandya 't 0.01
2019-2020 Total '| 0.01

Mandya 2021-2022 13 0.14

Mandya 2021-2022
?Frt& (+:d esf$)

0.02

2O2i-2OE Talal ,5 0.16
Mandya 2022-2023 I 0.08

d,;fj 9

I

I

0.ml

I

I

I

0.r 1

I

I

I 2l

I



LcQ{78 id '5 e}t?-E+s
2019-20 oc6 202324;i'5!3 8!e/cgd,Iu5cc, atncsrDd sr:rlefi ?i.b6d lsr -i6)d s.i)cad6 Brrn-rDoJ
^ Aaf

MaftJya 2022-2023

?rDrt8l {*doi e$rrr,.)

10 0.12

2022-23,23ro|€,l 19 0.20

Mandya 2023-2024
li 1& (+*r A6FFI")

2 0.05

2O2T?O24 Tolal 2 0.05
Mardya Total 37 0.42
Mysuru 20192020 ictseei--n 0.05

Mysuru 2019-?020

qE lri (+:bo &;rEF i)
24

0.30

201$2020 Total n 0.35

Mysuru 2020-2021

tF.{& (r}i.f ieil.)
20

0,25

W2&2021 Total 20 0.25
Mysuru ?0.21-2022 12 o.t2

Mysuru 2021-2022

rprt t (45dISil?)
75

0.82

2ff21-2022fde,l 87 0.95
Mysuru 2022-2023 Ec{Si; 41 0.41

Mysuru ?o72-2023

qDda E6(, &$FreJ

228
2022-2O23 "lotat 269 2.il

Mysuru 2A23-2024 1 0.03

Mysuru 242U2024

rFn8r (*tr e$lFa)
riz 3

0,04

2O2T2O24 Total 4 0.07
Mysuru TotEl 409 4.16

Rardrur 2022-2023

Frl* (+:!f eisre)
0.03

2022-2023 rol,'t 4 0.03

Raicflur 202t2024

qfflrr (+1cf a;ri;:e)
24

&23-2024Tolel 24 0.59
28 0.62Raichur Totsl

Ramanagara 2021-2022 1 0.01

1R manag€{a 2021-2022

zFfiEr (*# iESFtt)
D2

2Q21-2022 Tota,l I 0.02
0.05Ramanagara 2022-2023 6

2022-2023

?rrri* (+d.r 0arrf6)
t2 6

0.07
Ramanagara

0.122022-2O23 Tolal 12
qDrrrr (dilrr &dJatt?)

*2 I202vm24Ramanagara

{,r, e
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201$20 OoEJ 202&2{* la€d ;$d6rgn,l!.$66 6rectt+tE6 *illl|le* d tJaa .eth6 s6rdd dtD-sd}

Tuinakurr.l

0.0412A2*2024'(olal
15 0.18RamanagBra Total
4 0.03tdqF$F-n2A19-202sShivamogga

0.r0
1020i$2020

rt'r6(-i$cF e.rE rt)

Shivamogga
0.131420192020 Tatal
0.04cShivamogga 2020-2021

25
0.26

Shivamogga 2U2U2021

lFree (4d4, rsr--)
a2

30 0.30202G2O21 Total
ic{r,.".F.n 20 0.23Shivamogga ZAX-2422

?inrt* ({dd anrnr)
96

1.09
Shivamogga ?s21-2022

116 1.31m21-?O22 Total
74 0.77?422-2023Shivarnogga

2022-2023
l!,r& (Ih'Jd iEFFt3)

326
3.21

Shivamogrga

20n-2A23 Tolal 400 3.97

Shivamogga 5 0.112423-2424 ;:::ja:.-!

2A23-2C24

n'.vl* {4# c*in")
71

148
Shivamogga

2023-2024 Talal 76 1.59

6Jb 7.31Shivamogga Total
Turnakuru 2421-2A22 ,c*ict.-n 2 0.02

Tum€kuru 2021-2022

qr"-r15? (*ii, eclf...)
*2 7

0.10

2021-2022ro|e,t I o.12
Tumakuru 2022-2023 1 nnt

Tumakuru n22-20?3
ArfiE: (+/,6{ $J;ii$)

I 0.07

20?2-2O23 Total I 0.08
Tumakm.r 2C23-2A24 1 0.01

3;22023-2024
2A23-2024"rotul

qF/',!

4 0.10
Tumakuru Total 22 0.30
udupi 20m-2021 4 0.04

L,&rpi ?020-2u21
Tnn& (+:Ef $53rFle)

1
0.01

2O2G2A21 Tcl.al 5 0.0s

Udupi 2AX-2022
2O21-n22 f otal

qD.'l& end e$rr3)
,2 ,!

1

0.01

Udupi 2022-2023 l€40€F-.i 5 0.04

6rJ 9
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201$im ocd 2}2}i24ie E:et *c/rrJl,q"r"a **"+r*os i:.-:rlfd e6rtd rr:a i6:: r:d.cad6 *e:_iD6'l ' &i6

Udupi 2022-2023

lF {8 (r0,t i,ssFto)

4
0.03

2022-2023 lotel 9
Udupi 202?2024 13 0-21

Udupl ?0?T2024
{DIIE: (d!:d esEr{",)

31
0.63

2O?3-2O24 Total 14 0.84
Udupi Toral 59 0.97

UttaraKannada 201*2020
a;dti (*60. e1dr.a)

x,2 6
0.06

201$2020 Total b 0.06

UttaraKannada 2020-2021
'.Dtldi ({rjd BsFf.)

6
0.07

2020-2021 Total 6 0.07
UttaraKannada 2021-2022 38 0.43

UtlaraKannada 2021-2022

?l',.lrr (*dcf &5!!Fra)

28
0.31

2021-N22 f olel 66 0.73

UUaraKannada 2022-2023 JT 0.37

UttaraKannada 2A22-2023

itfia (ddd isrrt!)
't2 76

2022-2023'fotal 113 1.13

UttaraKannada 2023-2024 ic{:ti.-ri 21 c.35

UttaraKannada 2A23-2024

qridEr (Sdcf .)dDit?)

38
0.64

c.99202*2024 Total 59

250UttaraKannada Total
ann5, (+:d esiF r)

1Viiaya8agara 2019-2020
0.0112O19-2A20 Total

?,rirt ! (4dsr AnEFn)

4
0.04

mr-2022ViiayarEgsra
0_0442A21-2022 Total
0.011Vijayanagara 2022-2023

7
0.07

2022-2023

iFnEi (4itrt inFra).*2
Vilayanagara

I 0.082O2?-2O23Total

2
0.05

?J;r{6r (+r1d &i!}.l3)
*22023-2024Vrayanagara

2 0.05202.}2021 Total
0.1815TotslYr,a

8764 102.46Grand Total

A$e
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